3MAN SCRAMBLE - MARCH 7, 2020

Tee Time

HDCP

NAME

Team Entry Skins Closet to Players
Handicap ($25) (S5) Pin (S5) Pool ($5)

Hole in
One ($5)

10:00 AM

11.8
121
255

Jessie Gilmore
Matt Pempin
Wayne Stephens

7.9

10:09 AM

8
14.2
18.4

Sam Stone
Dennis Bruehl
Chris Strait

6.7

5.6
8.6
8.8

Jamie Parkman
Chris Lamer

Tony Hartzog

4.0

10:18 AM

4
7.8
13.5

Eric Dissell
Gary Bonner
Chuck Powell

3.9

12
13.6
21.6

Tony Baldridge
Terry Hansel
Wally Haskett

7.9

10:27 AM

8.4
14.4
19.4

Tim Barrett
Joe Pempin
Rick Barrett

6.9

8.7
10.3
13

John Reese
Brad Morren

Chad Haynes

5.5

10:36 AM

9.8
12
17.2

Miles Pabst
Bob Campbell
Henry Drury

6.6

8.8

Kevin Huddleston
Terry Hartzog
Troy Williams

22

10:45 AM

STARTER'S TIME

10:54 AM

8.9
11.4

134

Bill Lewis
Jacob Hendrickson

Austin Corwin

5.8

-3.1
9.2

19.8

JD Metzger
Chris McGregor

Jerry Broms

3.0

11:03 AM

1.8
6.8

20.3

Josh Simpson
Sean Simpson
Matt Fair

3.8

14.3
16

Chris Atteberry
Will Millar
Tony Atteberry

5.5

11:12 AM

34
9.1

12

Randy Bacon
Steve Heck

Rusty Grissom

3.9

-1.2

13.5

Jay Baker
Clay Dildine
Butch Roberts

1.1
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